
CSC’s - Karnataka 

Si No Institute Address City Contact Person Address 

990315
8 

S. V. Patil Memorial Pvt. 
Industrial Training 
Institute 

GKSS(R) S. V. Patil Memorial Pvt. Industrial 
Training InstituteNear Old Bus Stand, At 
Post: Nidagundi-586213Tal: Basavan 
Bagewadi, Dist: Bijapur,Karnataka State,  

BIJAPUR 
 

Satish S Patil 9945495051/08426-281138 
/ gkssndg@gmail.com 

880001
01 

PRERANA ENTERPRISES KEONICS FRANCHISEE CANARA BANK 
BUILDINGDOUBLE ROAD,  

CHAMRAJNAGAR N M Rajendran   9886775551/9449090938/ 
nm.rajendran@gmail.com 

1 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,PLOT Nno-31 Near 
District Stadium,  Navanagar,                      
Bangalkot-587 103 

Bangalkot Sharanappa 9481021621/ / 
bangalkot@sanitsolutions.in 

2 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, NO-319/8, Behind 
Court Gokul Extn Anekal Town,Bangalore 
District pin-562106 

Bangalore Rural Shantha Kuma 9739214145/080-27859077 
/ 
bangrural@sanitsolutions.in 

3 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, 1st floor ,Laxmi 
Towers RPD Cross, Tilagwadi Belguam-590 
006 

Belguam Prasanna Prasa 9663595293/08314-201475 
/ belguam@sanitsolutions.in 

4 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,39/19,Opp.Ganesh 
Temple,Radio Park, Bellary-583 101 

Bellary Venkat Reddy 9845459115/08392-241487 
/ bellary@sanitsolutions.in 



5 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, 1st floor ,Gaitond 
Complex, Near Old Bus Stand, Bidar-585 401 

Bidar  Roopa Patil 9241101384/08482-221009 
/ bidar@sanitsolutions.in 

6 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, 2nd Floor Hanam 
Shetty buldg Gurukula Road Bijapur-586 101 

Bijapur  Ramash Patil 9902550096/08352-309439 
/ bijapur@sanitsolutions.in 

7 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, #1 ,1st Floor 
,Convent Hospital Chamarajanagar-571 313 

Chamarajanagar Mr Biligiri ranga 9036783869/08226-222562 
/ 
chamarajanagar@sanitsoluti
ons.in 

8 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,# 514 K.B Pillappa 
Complex, Chickballapur-562 101 

Chickballapur Mr Praveen Kumar 9886656798/08156-270332 
/ 
chickballapur@sanitsolutions
.in 

9 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,2nd Floor BCR 
Complex Opp Shammur Chicmagalur 

Chicmagalur Pradeep 9448008957/08262-236135 
/ 
chicmagalur@sanitsolutions.
in 

10 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,1st Floor Shirivas 
Complex,Near Indian Bank,Holalkere Road 
Chithradurga-577 501 

Chithradurga Mohan 9448329501/08194-222969 
/ 
chithradurga@sanitsolutions
.in 

11 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,2 nd Floor Above 
Snow Landoop JJM Medical College,M.C.C 
B,Block,Davangere-577004 

Davangere Ashwini S 8861746666/ / 
davangere@sanitsolutions.in 



12 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, DK Naikar building 
1st floor , Near Laxmi Theatre, Dharward-
580001 

Dharward Manjunath.B 9448085739/0836-244008 / 
dharward@sanitsolutions.in 

13 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, 1st Floor 
Shabadimath  Building Opposite of the 
Model High School,Near Chethana Canteen, 
Gadag-582 101 

Gadag Shankar 9632006995/08372-252659 
/ gadag@sanitsolutions.in 

14 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd   SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, NO-1-111/1A PDA 
ENGG College Road AIWAN-E-SHAHI, 
Gulbara-585 102  

Gulbara Mr Narendra Kumar 
POC-Mr prem 

9341018851 
9900404929/08472-656495 
/ gulbara@sanitsolutions.in 

15 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,1st Floor 7th Cross, 
Sampige Road, K.R Puram,             Hassan-
573 201 

Hassan Manjunath 9845911855/08172-251155 
/ hassan@sanitsolutions.in 

16 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,1st Floor ,Lingdhalli 
Complex Near LIC P.B.Road ,Haveri-581 110 

Haveri Mr Pradeep Patil 9980859137/08375-234562 
/ haveri@sanitsolutions.in 

17 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  Door No.18/184 I s r Road Opp: Church 
Complex Near L.F.S School(Kannada 
Medium), Hospet 

Hospet C.Ramesh Babu 7204293648/08394-222850 
/ hospet@sanitsolutions.in 

18 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, #43 ,1st Floor 
,Shirur Park Circle,Vidyanagar Hubli-580 031 

Hubli Basavraj 9845534662/0836-4254987 
/ hubli@sanitsolutions.in 



19 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, Opp KSRTC Bus 
Stand CMC Complex 2nd Floor,   Karwar-581 
301 

Karwar Sudarshan Nai 9448030499/08382-222309 
/ karwar@sanitsolutions.in 

20 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, Srinikethan Near 
Private Bus Stand Appachu Kavi Road, 
Madigeri-571 201 

Kodagu Ramaprasad 9448080903/08272-223635 
/ kodagu@sanitsolutions.in 

21 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,1st Floor Beside 
Bayalur Basaveshwara Temple, 2nd Main 
Road Near Head Post Office, Kolar-563 101 

Kolar Prakash 9980914576/08157-402067 
/ kolar@sanitsolutions.in 

22 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,Ullatti Building K.C 
Circle,  Koppal-583 231 

Koppal Manjunath 9986269442/08539-220921 
/ koppal@sanitsolutions.in 

23 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,2nd floor ,Durga 
Plaza Pumb House Road,1st TieUp Cross 
Gandi Nagar Mandya-571 401 

Mandya Janesh                           
POC -Hemanth 

9972013456 
8892800000/08232-400544 
/ mandya@sanitsolutions.in 

24 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, 2nd floor manar 
mansion balmatta Road ,Hampankatta 
Mangalore -575 001 

Mangalore Mr Ganesh B.G 9448177157/0834-2213345 
/ 
mangalore@sanitsolutions.in 



25 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,# 676, New K21, 
Next To ,Lakshmi Theatre,100 Feet Road , 
Mysore-570 024 

Mysore  Richard Rabbi 9886731708/0821-4260808 
/ mysore@sanitsolutions.in 

26 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, No:11-12-49, 
Ameer Trading Complex Opp Z.P.Meeting 
Hall, Sath Kacheri Link Road,Raichur-584 
101 

Raichur Siddu Angadi 9886142541/08532-229460 
/ raichur@sanitsolutions.in 

27 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd,  Venkatswamy 
Complex, Opp Ambedkar Bhavan, Court 
Road, Ramnagar 

Ramnagar Parameshwar 9900104267/080-27271098 
/ 
ramnagar@sanitsolutions.in 

28 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, 1 st floor,D Block, 
Basava Sadana Complex, Nehru 
Road,Shimoga-577 202  

Shimoga Shivakumar 9900542102/08182-228222 
/ shimoga@sanitsolutions.in 

29 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, 2nd floor 
,MAHAVEER MANSION , B.H ROAD, Tumkur-
572 102 

Tumkur Ramesh 9448432987/0816-2251281 
/ tumkur@sanitsolutions.in 

30 SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  SAN IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, 1st floor, Masjid-E-
Bilal, Complex Opp IB Bus Stand Road, 
Yadgir 

Yadgiri Rahul Huliman 9916383783/08473-250212 
/ yadgiri@sanitsolutions.in 

 


